BELLEVUE PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO REFUNDS ON REGISTRATION AND FEES

PRIMARY
& HIGH SCHOOL

GRADE 1 -7

FEES - 2024

Old Students

New Students

Registration

R450.00

R700.00

Levy

R750.00

R500.00

Fees per month (Jan — Nov)

R450.00

R750.00

December fees

R450.00

R450.00

Fees for the whole year

R9150.00

R9900.00

First payment — R1950.00 (COMES WITH FREE BLAZER)

GRADE 8 -9

Old Students

New Students

Registration

R700.00

Levy

R450.00

R500.00

Fees per month (Jan — Nov)

R800.00

R800.00

December fees

R450.00

R450.00

Fees for the whole year

R9700.00

R10450.00

First payment — R2000.00 (COMES WITH FREE BLAZER)

GRADE 10-11

Old Students

New Students

Registration

R700.00

Levy

R500.00

R550.00

Fees per month (Jan — Nov)

R850.00

R850.00

December fees

R450.00

R450.00

Fees for the whole year

R10300.00

R11050.00

First payment — R2100.00 (COMES WITH FREE BLAZER)

GRADE 12

Levy

R600.00

Fees per month (Jan — Nov)

R1500.00

Fees for the whole year

R17100.00

REQUIREMENTS

Parents ID copies

Child’s birth certificate

Transfer letter

Child’s latest report from the previous school
Clinic card for Primary school learners. (Grade 1-3)

Account Name: Bellevue Primary & High School
Account Number: 62337397170

Branch Code: 253505

Ref: Name of the child & Grade

Bank Name: First National Bank

NB: Blazer is compulsory and non-negotiable,

A discount of one month is given when paying full amount for the year deadline 31.01.2024




